2015 U.S. Amateur Sectional alifying- Vesper CC
M \ 'onal Qualitying- Vesp USGA
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Marc Chandonnet, Maple Valley, WA
Jimmy Hervol, Hopkinton, MA
Chelso Barrett, Surry, NH

Griffin Brown *** 1st Alt, Hollis, NH
Charlie May ***2nd Alt, Topsfield, MA
Steven Burak, North Easton, MA
James Pleat, Brighton, MA

Alex Rainville, st. Johnsbury center, VT
Matthew Cowgill, Weston, MA
Thomas Henderson, Sterling, CA
Frankie Sanborn, Rutland, VT
Nicholas Pandelena, Atkinson, NH
Jake Shuman, Needham, MA

Herbie Aikens, Pembroke, MA
Makenzie Denver, Manchester, NH
Paul Lei, Middleton, MA

Tyler Stahle, Andover, MA

Ben Balter, Wellesley, MA

David Walshe, Westford, MA

Ryan Harris, Carlisle, MA

Kavan Canekeratne, Southborough, MA
Mark Turner, Gloucester, MA

Kyle Parsons, Milford, MA

James Imai, Brookline, MA

Kyle Spellman, Weston, MA

Kevin Gately, Pembroke, MA

Jaron Slattery, Nashua, NH
Benjamin Warner, Weston, MA
Jordan Burke, Needham, MA

Kip Webber, Boxborough, MA

Jeff White, Tyngsboro, MA

Brett Krekorian, Andover, MA

Peter French, Bellingham, MA

Jake Nutter, Bedford, NH

Benjamin Kelly, Walpole, MA

Kevin Scott, Haverhill, MA

Michael McKelvey, Cohasset, MA
Christopher Gentle, Lowell, MA
Jake Orr, Essex Jt., VT

Sean Gervais, Chelmsford, MA

Ryan Brown, Bedford, NH

Chris Healy, Charlton, MA

Eddy Black, Shrewsbury, MA

Gross Scores
70-66--136 Myles Wharram, Pepperell, MA
70-68--138 Peter Scrimgeour, Williston, VT
72-67--139 46 Brendan Carr, Boston, MA
68-73--141 47 David Marseglia, Ashland, MA
71-70--141 48 Cameron Sheedy, Pepperell, MA
71-71--142 T49 Michadl Walker, Marstons Mills, MA
67-76--143 Michael Martel, New Ipswich, NH
71-72--143 Dan White, Boston, MA
71-72--143 Lucas Hicks, Milton, MA
72-72--144 T53 Jeff Hamilton, Boston, Ma
73-71--144 Daniel Schwartz, Brookline, MA
73-71--144 James Turner, Gloucester, MA
70-75--145 Pascal Garneau, Canada
74-71--145 T57 Josh Kibbe, Nashua, NH
74-72--146 Jason Steele, Georgetown, MA
75-72--147 Shawn Scott, Tewksbury, MA
74-73--147 Jake Hollander, Peterborough, NH
73-75--148 T61 Michael Sexton, Boston, MA
75-74--149 Sean Connolly, N Easton, MA
73-76--149 Nick Cadwell, Wellesley, MA
75-74--149 T.J. Vose, Boston, MA
75-74--149 T65 Mark Goodridge, Shrewsbury, MA
74-75--149 Bill Jenks, Waban, MA
78-71--149 Dustin Willard, Dover, MA
76-74--150 Jake Maulin, Wellesley, MA
76-75--151 Algjandro Soto, Newton, MA
74-77--151 Kyle Obryan, Andover, MA
72-79--151 David James, Columbus, GA
72-79--151 T72 Andrew Conway, Medford, MA
74-78--152 Conner Burdick, Hopkinton, MA
72-80--152 Cameron Giles, Acton, MA
79-73--152 Jean-Sebastien Nadon, Canada
74-78--152 T76 Patrick McGinley, Bedford, NH
80-73--153 David St. Clair, Boston, MA
77-76--153 78 Derek Gilbreth, Chelmsford, MA
75-78--153 T79 Thomas Sullivan, Hopkinton, MA
74-80--154 Chad Stumpo, Newton, ma
76-79--155 John Brickley, Melrose, MA
79-77--156 Garret Carmichael, Ashby, MA
78-78--156 Dan Tully, Newburyport, MA
75-81--156 Brandon Gillis, Nashua, NH
80-78--158
77-82--159

79-80--159
79-80--159
79-84--163
75-90--165
80-86--166
77-WD--WD
76-WD--WD
76-WD--WD
79-WD--WD
81--81
81--81
81--81
81--81
82--82
82--82
82--82
82--82
83--83
83--83
83--83
83--83
84--84
84--84
84--84
84--84
84--84
84--84
84--84
85--85
85--85
85--85
85--85
86--86
86--86
89--89
WD--WD
WD--WD
WD--WD
NS-NS
NS--NS
WD--WD
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